
 SUMMER SCHOOL FOR HIGH SCHOOL
JULY 5, thru JULY 29,2022 (TUES.thru FRI.) START TIME 8:00 thru 12:00

ROUTE: 1---------- DRIVER: HAL    Bus #5-15--------- AREA:  BOULEVARD AND PINE VALLEY-----------
TIME - AM

ARRIVETO BUS BARN 6:00
DEPART @ 6:30

DESCANSO ELEM. 6:30

PINE VALLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL 6:40

JACUMBA ELEM. 7:10

CLOVER FLAT ELEM. SCHOOL 7:25

CASINO TRUCK ENTRANCE 7:30

ARRIVE @ MEHS 7:55

END @ BUS BARN 9:00

ROUTE: 1---------- DRIVER: HAL  Bus #5-15------------ AREA:  BOULEVARD AND PINE VALLEY-----------

TIME-PM
ARRIVE TO BUS BARN 11:30
BE IN FRONT OF HIGH SCHOOL 12:00

CASINO TRUCK ENTRANCE 12:20

CLOVER FLAT ELEM. SCHOOL 12:25

JACUMBA ELEM. 12:35

PINE VALLEY MIDDLE SCHOOL 1:00

DESCANSO ELEM. 1:10

END @ BUS BARN 2:30

NO BUS PASSES

6/10/22



 SUMMER SCHOOL FOR HIGH SCHOOL
JULY 5, thru JULY 29,2022 (TUES.thru FRI.) START TIME 8:00 thru 12:00


